April 26, 2025
5K Female

Overall Name

1 Sydney Busse
Rebekah Mattson
Brittany Lamb

Kim Cox

Karis Hoover
Madeline Hendricks
Rebecca Rains
Shelley O'Connor
Jessica Bugbee

5K Male

Overall Name
1 Michael Ruiz
2 Gabe Hoover

10K Female

Overall
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Name

1 ShayLinn Zweygardt
Emily Loyd

Sara Wilson

Barbara Hoover

Joan Johnson
Brianna McCollum

2
3
4
5 Kendra Garner
6
7
8 Jennifer Butler

10K

Overall

Male

Name
1 Dylon Niswanger
2 Ryan McLemore

Half Marathon EFemale

Overall Name
1 Faith Hoover
2 Heidi Plumb

3 Ashley Weycer
Half Marathon pale

Overall Name
1 Brooks Wachs
2 Kenny Hernandez
3 Howard Mullis

Marathon Female

Overall Name
1 Sheri Staab
2 Semida Ott
3 Mary Ritz
4  Amanda Cross

Marathon Male
Overall Name

1 Nicolas Hoover

2 Terran Freauff

3 Bjoern Kampmann

2025 Pioneer Marathon Overall Finish List

City

Saint Francis
Colby KANSAS
Saint francis
Sharon Spgs
Brewster KANSAS
Bird City KANSAS
Weskan KANSAS
Hartfield VIRGINIA
Colby KS

City
Colby KS
Brewster KANSAS

City

Saint Francis
St.Francis KANSAS
St. Francis KANSAS
Brewster KANSAS
Victoria KANSAS
Colby KS

Colby KANSAS
Olathe KANSAS

City
Wallace KS
Colby KANSAS

City
Brewster KANSAS
Saint Francis
Denver COLORADO

City
Colby KS
Colby KANSAS
Burlington

City

Colby KS
Bothell

Cody WYOMING
Colby KANSAS

City
Brewster KANSAS
Colby KANSAS
Lakewood

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

17 25 F 1: 1-99
51 39 F 2: 1-99
49 32 F 3: 1-99
21 41 F 4: 1-99
44 10 F 5: 1-99
37 36 F 6: 1-99
149 41 F 7. 1-99
75 47 F 8: 1-99
584 33 F 9: 1-99

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
585 32 M 1. 1-99
43 7 M 2: 1-99

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

341 31 F 10 1-99
50 36 F 2: 1-99
338 39 F 3: 1-99
40 43 F 4: 1-99
29 32 F 5: 1-99
583 63 F 6: 1-99
53 26 F 7. 1-99
20 45 F 8: 1-99

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
581 27 M 1. 1-99
54 41 M 2: 1-99

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

41 16 F 1: 1-99
148 46 F 2: 1-99
314 50 F 3: 1-99

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

340 37 M 1. 1-99
38 31 M 2: 1-99
56 70 M 3: 1-99

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
339 53 F 1. 1-99
107 58 F 2: 1-99
150 70 F 3. 1-99

27 37 F 4: 1-99

Bib No Age Gend AG Place
45 44 M 1. 1-99
28 29 M 2: 1-99
48 52 M 3 1-99

Time
27:40.3
28:03.6
31:15.1
32:14.2
32:57.9
34:58.9
35:50.0
40:03.0
50:22.6

51:09.5

59:55.3
1:01:04.7
1:04:07.9
1:06:17.7
1:06:45.9
1:10:24.3
1:16:58.6

2:05:05.2
2:30:30.0
2:46:24.2

Time
1:43:38.3
2:15:30.5
2:27:55.9

Time
4:29:42.0
4:43:03.0
5:54:42.1
5:59:40.6

Time
3:58:54.9
4:.07:11.1
5:51:19.8




